Page: 1 of 5
Technical data is subject to change without further notice. In case of doubt, the information given in the FANUC manuals or genuine manufacturers documentation shall prevail.
Reproduction in any form is prohibited. All rights reserved.  FANUC
LX660-4077-T296/L9R003 - Encoder Cable for Servo Motor, Alpha iS Series, Alpha iF Series, Beta
iS Series <--> Alpha iSV Series, Beta iSVSP, Beta iSV with FSSB Interface, Separate Detector
Circuits, Straight Connector, Length 9 m
General
Description

Speed [m/min] 220 m/min
Acceleration [m/s²] 10m/sec²
Weight [kg] 0.79
Technical Data
Item Connector A Cable Material Connector B
Specification A02B-0120-K303 LX66L-0003-0462 A06B-6114-K204#S
Type Description PCR 15 PIN STD. STRAIGHT
Signal cable, 1x2x24AWG +
5x0.5mm2, PUR/PP Shielded,
Halogen free
JAE STRAIGHT REINFORCED
TYPE JN2
Overview
Available Cable Lengths
Cable Length [m] Specification
2 LX660-4077-T296/L2R003
3 LX660-4077-T296/L3R003
4 LX660-4077-T296/L4R003
5 LX660-4077-T296/L5R003
6 LX660-4077-T296/L6R003
7 LX660-4077-T296/L7R003
8 LX660-4077-T296/L8R003
9 LX660-4077-T296/L9R003
10 LX660-4077-T296/L10R03
12 LX660-4077-T296/L12R03
14 LX660-4077-T296/L14R03
16 LX660-4077-T296/L16R03
18 LX660-4077-T296/L18R03
20 LX660-4077-T296/L20R03
22 LX660-4077-T296/L22R03
24 LX660-4077-T296/L24R03
Page: 2 of 5
Technical data is subject to change without further notice. In case of doubt, the information given in the FANUC manuals or genuine manufacturers documentation shall prevail.
Reproduction in any form is prohibited. All rights reserved.  FANUC
Available Cable Lengths
Cable Length [m] Specification
25 LX660-4077-T296/L25R03
27 LX660-4077-T296/L27R03
30 LX660-4077-T296/L30R03
33 LX660-4077-T296/L33R03
37 LX660-4077-T296/L37R03
40 LX660-4077-T296/L40R03
45 LX660-4077-T296/L45R03
50 LX660-4077-T296/L50R03
Pin Connection
Jacket
Cable Material
Specification LX66L-0003-0462